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

e P TP B E Y R (o R
Owner:Join B, & Kathleen R, Murrav, ?ram. 762-7984
Bus-Gateway 1, ewark, X, J. 543-2C

Conv.6 Osborne Terr., Mplwd, 0-1-1t-lav, 4 brs.i{?,soc



. : 67
#7269--7/2/75 Acquisition date 10/
o7 o

AUG 1 1975




ke

13284 6 Osborne Terr., Mplud. s625500V 7V

13284 6 Osborne Terr., Mplwd. $625500 JINo©
Bet:Harvard & Sommer

Lot 80x130 Lot 154 Blk 22-3 P1 11

Col-frame, 55 yrs, comp.rf, all scr/ss, 220 VS

lst-4-1r w/fp, dr, brk.nk, kit, lav, pan.den, scr. o.prct
2nd-5-4 bedrms, bath w/s.o.t, sitting rm.w/blt-ins off
Expanded attic-closed stairs, attic fan /M.bedrm
Bsmt-playroom, toi, laund, out ent, mixed w.p.

St:0il

1l%-car frame det. garage, paved drive

L-9.3 B=17.4 '74 Rate 6.54 Taxes $1746,1E., Toss.7/1/75
Modernized colonial in excellent cond., w/new kit, d/w &
self-cleaning oven, New furnace, wiring, gutter & leaders
Hse. freshly painted., Incl:2 a/c's & elec. outdoor grill.
Excl:fixt., in kit & M.bedrm & wooden drapery fixtures,
Nego:w/w carpet, washer, dryer & refrig., Tuscan GS,
Mplwd. Jr., Columbia High, St. Joseph's Paro, Bus-31,
Mplwd. RR Station. Key w/LR. Subject to errors & omissior

LR:D&H _ 762-7744 1002005/8001005" " (6=50-40-5-a=a) """~
Owner:J an B, & & tlleon R, Murrav, Frem., 762-7938
Bus=Gateway 1, lewark, I, J. 543-205C

Cony .6 Gabemne . Tarr. . Molwd., O-leli«lav. & bre. 568,500



#7220--3/6/75 Price reducsd to $59,50




Jbebuloat don .t .utb ni teifebusdd TO\ILS\T 0%
50587 6 Osborne Terr., Mplwd. $33,§xm»3L3471

Former #19361-new photo

Lot 80x130 Lot 154, Plate 11

Frame,pine & oak flrs.,comp.rf.,cap 1ns.,part 5. s.,
all scrs.,

1st-b-1.r.,fp.,d.r.,brk.rm. ,kit.,lav.,open p.,den
2nd-L-L bedrms.,t.bath w/shower over tub
3rd-attic,closed stairs
Basement:toi.,laund.,out.ent. Galv.I. & copper wp
Steam:011,275 gal.tank

2-car garage,frame,det.,paved drive

L.B:JLF 762-8400  7/13/67-Exp.1/12/68
Owner:John T. & Margaret O.Carrigan,prem.,762-Thk37
L-7 B-16,2 '67 Tax $1057.92 Poss.30 days.

Mod.kit. w/dishwasher. New modern bath. Tuscan G.S.,
Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,St.Joseph's Paro.,

Bus 31, Mplwd.RR St.

Conv.6 Osborne Terr., Mplwd. 8-1-2 lav. ST:0il $33£§56



#6079 7/21/67 Chandelier in din. r. not included,
#608h—-8/?/67 If no none hcme, key w/L.B.
. #6091--8/18/67 Price reductionto $31,350. APPROVED..

#6102 9/13/67, Under Cont. by R. ConnollyS.O.

#6117--10/18/67 Contingency removed. Selling price $28,000.



19361 6 Osborne Terr.,Mplwd. N 1
Bet:Harvard & Sommer Aves. F &C #/3’ o000
Lot 80 x 123-130 x 80

Frame,Col.,blt, 1919,woodshingle roof,chest. & ptd. trim,lst,
ptd.trim.2nd,oak flrs.lst,pine flrs.2nd
lst-3-vest.,s.h.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,kit.,open & sun p.,brk.rm.
2nd-4-<4 bedrms.,l t. bath w/ shower over tub,sleeping p.
3rd-attic,closed stairs

Basement:toilet,laund. ,outside ent. Gal.iron w. p.
Steam:0il,1,650 gals. used annually,275 gal. tank

2- car garage,det.

L.B:J.F. & Son S0 2-8400  4/9/48-Exp.10/9/48

Owner:F.W. & Grace K. Lambert,prem.,SO 2-7751

1947 Assess: Land $2,100 1947 Rate $L.47
Bldg. 4,700 " Taxes $323.96

Poss. 0 days. Tuscan G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,St.
Joscph's Parochial. Water softener. Will take back a purchase
noney mtg. @ 5% for 2/3 rds of price. Cap & part sidewalls
insulation. Most storm sashes.

6 Osborne Terr.,Mplwd. 7-1-2 . ST:0il $18,600



4/\e /48 ~ 208, '&("/70- Conim. /—4«9/1/‘/&& L4 | 7, 0Oo.
#3149 5/6/48 Awaiting reduction to $18,000. Will consider offers.
#3158 5/13/48 Price reduction to $18,000. Approved.

#3154 5/28/48 sold by salisbury & Roux. Listed by Fiacre,,

/&u/m_czooa



v

L.B. to F.C.S. 2/19/48
8 Osborne Terr., Mplwd. $21,500
Lot 80 x 130 F&C

lst: l.r.w/firepl., d.r., kit., s.p., 0.p. (ser.), br.nk.
2nd: 4 bedrms., sleeping porch, 1 t.bath

3rd: Attie. Closed stairs.

St:0il - 275 gel.tank, $150 annual cost

2-car det.garage

Owners: Frederick W. & Srace K. lLambert, prem. S02-7751

. L.B.: AOJO (WOPO)

'47 Assess: L.V. $2,100 Taxes $303.96
B.V. 4,700

$6,600

6 Osborne Terr., Mplwd.  7-1-8  gt:0i1 = $21,500






